
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 

8 
73 

782 
5 

44 
11 

114 
333 
23 
13 
48 
33 
20 

Class 
400CC LIGHT 
400CC PRO 
300CC PRO 
400CC PRO 
400CC PRO 
300CC ESCOLA 
300CC ESCOLA 
300CC LIGHT 
400CC ESCOLA 
300CC PRO 
400CC ESCOLA 
400CC LIGHT 
300CC ESCOLA 

Name 

RODRIGO SPILLARI 
PIERRE BALDUCCI 
PEDRO FERREIRA 
OURINHO 
RAFAEL 
FELIPE HATAE 
RODRIGO TREVISANI 
KAUAN HENRYQUE 
RAFAEL STUDART 
YAN GARCIA 
DIEGO GRABOVSKI 
BRUNO DA SILVA 
ANDRE TRUFFA 

Laps 

5 
7 
8 
7 
6 
4 
6 
8 
7 
8 
2 
1 
5 

Best Tm 

1:13.804 
1:16.413 
1:16.431 
1:17.284 
1:19.536 
1:20.729 
1:20.819 
1:22.255 
1:23.509 
1:27.768 
1:31.703 
1:34.113 
1:53.587 

Diff 

2.609 
2.627 
3.480 
5.732 
6.925 
7.015 
8.451 
9.705 

13.964 
17.899 
20.309 
39.783 

Gap 

2.609 
0.018 
0.853 
2.252 
1.193 
0.090 
1.436 
1.254 
4.259 
3.935 
2.410 

19.474 

In Lap 
5 

6 

7 

6 

6 

4 

6 

6 

7 

8 

2 

1 

4 

2nd Best 

1:15.139 
1:17.794 
1:16.883 
1:19.980 
1:19.680 
1:22.777 
1:22.655 
1:22.906 
1:26.132 
1:28.097 
1:36.368 

1:54.852 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 08/11/2025 09:15:37 

CRONOELO Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronoelo 

DEZERÓ CUP 
  400 PRO/LIGHT/ESCOLA 

Q2 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 8:58:27 

Autódromo Zilmar Beux 3,058 km 

08/11/2025 09:00 


